Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1

Sales ID 51951458

 MAKE
iQMODEL

VINNO.E

:.\4.';SER|A|-‘-.N°" j  ':‘

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA
'Vehicle Description -
COLUMBUS SHlP TO
ADDRESS:'

CMFJ82FB . SERI ‘
CM6012439
4X4FCN‘IP26M6012439

BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC-

| PONCHATOULA,LA
.| DBA BERRYLAND CAMPERS

42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD
PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

J USA

- Optional: Equlpment Installed By Manufacturer.

CMFWH

NEWPORT
CMFWOOD
CMF6938-4

WHITE EXTERIOR

NEWPORT DECOR
WOOD FLOORING

VOYAGER PACKAGE - 6 POINT HYDRAULIC
LEVELING SYSTEM, MOR/RYDE CRE3000
SUSPENSION, 7000 LB AXLES, TIRE PRESSURE
MONITORING SYSTEM, 2-TONE ALUMINUM
WHEELS, G-RATED TIRES W/G-RATED SPARE,
TANKLESS WATER HEATER, QUIETCOOL
SERENITY A/C 15K BTU MAIN, 13.5 BTU 2ND,
POWER CORD REEL, 2" HITCH RECEIVER,
FRAMELESS WINDOWS, BATTERY DISCONNECT,
12V HEAT PADS ON TANKS, LED AWNING LIGHTS,
MOR/RYDE STRUT ASSIST STEP ABOVE ENTRY
STEPS, SYPHON 360 VENT COVERS, FRICTION
HINGE ENTRY DOOR, MYRV SYSTEM, WIFI
BOOSTER W/4G LTE PREP, LADDER, LP QUICK
CONNECT, BACK UP CAMERA PREP, SLIDE
TOPPER PREP, GO POWER SOLAR PREP, METAL
WRAPPED AWNING

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

50.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,900.00

_ BasgPrico”

"~ Options

Suggested Retail

$81,240.60

$13,404.50

$94,645.10

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETA!L PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC, RESERVES THE RIGHT TC CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Sales ID $1951458

* . "Vehicle Description”

MAKE: -
MODEL: .

SERIAL NO;? | cmeo12439

VINNO:: . *

COLUMBUS SHIP TO

: ADDRESS:
CMF382FB j o

4X4FCMP26M6012439

CMF80193-2

RVIA
FREIGHT
CDL

PDP
TOLLS

1492 PACKAGE -JBL SOUND SYS, WALL MOUNT
FREE STANDING DINETTE TABLE/EXTENSION,
RES DINETTE CHAIRS(2), 2-TONE PAINTED FRONT
CAP, 50" LED TV, 32" BEDROOM TV, 60X30
SIGNATURE SPA WALK-IN SHOWER W/TEAK
WOOD SEAT, MCD DAY/NIGHT ROLLER SHADES,
MEMORY FOAM MATTRESS, HYBRID CARPET, -
ALUM FRAME BED BASE, PWR THEATER SEATING
W/USB, 50/50 SPLIT SLEEPER SOFA, UPGRADED
GOLD HARDWARE, DEEP BOWL SS KITCHEN SINK,
CEILING FAN IN LR, STAINLESS STEEL
RESIDENTIAL APPLIANCE PACKAGE W/20 CU FT
RESIDENTIAL REFER, WASH/DRY PREP, CENTRAL
VAC, PORCELAIN TOILET W/FOOT FLUSH, LG
KITCHEN PANTRY(SELECT MODELS), ELEC
FIREPLACE, KITCHEN MAXX AIR VENT W/RAIN
HOOD, KING BED, 2 FOLDING CHAIRS, WOOD
LOOK LINOLEUM '

RVIA SEAL
FREIGHT CHARGES
CDL FEE

FREIGHT SURCHARGE
TOLLS

| BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC-
.| PONCHATOULA,LA

DBA BERRYLAND CAMPERS
42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD

USA

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1 PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

$8,192.50

$0.00
$1,721.00
$173.00
$384.00
$34.00

I“@ -Base Price

Options

Suggested Retail -

$81,240.60

$13,404.50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

$94,645.10

MANUFAC'fURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AMD/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC, RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHQUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



